Stratix[™] 2000 Unmanaged Switch

A cost effective industrial switch to communicate across networks

Features and Benefits

With eight new products added to the Stratix 2000[™] portfolio, this line of unmanaged switches now offers:

- Additional combinations of fast Ethernet, gigabit copper, and Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) ports for increased transmission wavelength, distance and speed across the network
- Expanded Operating Temperatures of -20 to 70 °C (-4 to 158 °F) and added gigabit copper ports to meet a wider variety of applications
- Compact design provides a low cost solution for your operating needs
- Simple "Plug and Play" configuration to easily install and use the device

Expanding the Stratix 2000 unmanaged switch portfolio helps increase performance without adding complexity.



Unmanaged switches allow Ethernet devices to communicate with one another across networks. The Rockwell Automation Stratix 2000 Unmanaged Switches are a cost effective alternative to managed switches, which in comparison provide additional diagnostic information and services, including segmentation (VLANs) and prioritization (Qos).

Expanding our existing line of unmanaged switches enables more devices to be reached in a wider range of applications. Through a variety of new combinations of added Gigabit Copper, Fast Ethernet and Fiber SFP ports, the Stratix 2000 industrial-grade unmanaged switches give you increased distance, transmission wavelength and speed within your network, along with a simple, configured product equipped for easier set up and installation.

Experience switches that provide network connectivity, without all the complexity. Select the combination of ports that meets your application requirements.





Selection Overview

With eight additional unmanaged switches to expand the portfolio, there are many options to meet your application needs.



| New Catalog Number | # of Copper Ports | # of Fiber Ports |
|--------------------|-------------------|---------------------------------------|
| 1783-US4T1F | 4 | 1 (Multi-Mode) |
| 1783-US4T1H | 4 | 1 (Single Mode) |
| 1783-US5TG | 5 (All Gig) | 0 |
| 1783-US5T | 5 | 0 |
| 1783-US6T2F | 6 | 2 (Multi Mode) |
| 1783-US6T2H | 6 | 2 (Single Mode) |
| 1783-US6TG2CG | 6 (All Gig) | 2 (Gig Single/Multi mode combo ports) |
| 1783-US7T1F | 7 | 1 (Multi-Mode) |
| 1783-US7T1H | 7 | 1 (Single Mode) |
| 1783-US8T | 8 | 0 |
| 1783-US14T2S | 14 | 2* |
| 1783-US16T | 16 | 0 |

* SFP ordered separately

Additional Information

http://ab.rockwellautomation.com/networks-and-communications/stratix-2000-ethernet-switches

Allen-Bradley, LISTEN. THINK. SOLVE., Rockwell Software and Stratix are trademarks of Rockwell Automation, Inc. Trademarks not belonging to Rockwell Automation are property of their respective companies.

www.rockwellautomation.com

Power, Control and Information Solutions Headquarters

Americas: Rockwell Automation, 1201 South Second Street, Milwaukee, WI 53204-2496 USA, Tel: (1) 414.382.2000, Fax: (1) 414.382.4444 Europe/Middle East/Africa: Rockwell Automation NV, Pegasus Park, De Kleetlaan 12a, 1831 Diegem, Belgium, Tel: (32) 2 663 0600, Fax: (32) 2 663 0640 Asia Pacific: Rockwell Automation, Level 14, Core F, Cyberport 3, 100 Cyberport Road, Hong Kong, Tel: (852) 2887 4788, Fax: (852) 2508 1846